w%{gm&zem R —

A 13A
9 WY
5 & 3 ®
& N
A3 A BN xx
AL “1\“_“1
\'91-_‘ BN

SINGULAR SENSATIONS-SAVE THE DATES

Revised 3-3--2024

DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL THESE DATES AND EVENTS
MAY CHANGE. FLYERS WILL BE SENT PRIOR TO EACH EVENT.

Friday
Sunday

Wednesday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

3-1-24

3-10-24

3-20-24
3-23-24

4-9-24
4-1-24

Grounds-Palmer Lounge

4-15-24
4-18-24

4-21-24

5-1-24

5-9-24
5-11-24

5-16-24
5-22-24
5-29-24

MARCH 2024

Monmouth County Sheriff, 10:00AM, 911 Department
and Canine unit

St. Patrick’s Day at St. Stephen’s Green Publick House,

Spring Lake Heights, 2:00PM

Department of Prosecution-Ballroom 7:00PM

Barnes Foundation Museum-bus trip

APRIL 2024

Daniel at Sight and Sound Theater

General Meeting-Presentation by Buildings and

7:00PM

Pub Night in Bar/Grille/Patio 5:00PM - 8:00PM

Jackson Library-learn Hoopla and Libby to get books and audio on-
line 10AM to Noon. Bring iPad or phone.

Algonquin Theater-Fiddler on the Roof 2:00PM Matinee

MAY 2024

Monmouth County Vocational School-Culinary Arts-Lunch in the
Career Center in FREEHOLD 12:15PM to 1:30PM.
Two dates. See 5-29-24

Philadelphia Masonic Tour, Murals, and Brazilian BBQ

Monmouth University-Pollak Theatre-Puccini’'s Madame Butterfly
live in HD from the Metropolitan Opera at 1:00PM

Trip to Broadway to see “The Great Gatsby”

General Meeting-Elections-and Ice Cream Social Palmer Lounge 7:00PM

Monmouth County Vocational School-Culinary Arts-Lunch in the
Career Center in FREEHOLD 12:15PM to 1:30PM.



JULY 2024

Saturday 7-13-24 Trip to see Notebook on Broadway
Monday 7-15-24 Pub Night in Bar/Grille/Patio 5:00PM - 8:00PM
AUGUST 2024
Thursday 8-15-24 General Meeting-Palmer Lounge-ADR (Alternative Dispute

Resolution) Committee- 7:00PM

SEPTEMBER 2024
Saturday 9-14-24 Freehold Raceway
Thursday 9-19-24 Singles Trivia in the Ballroom 7:00PM
Friday 9-27-24 Monster Golf 4:00PM
OCTOBER 2024

Sat-Friday 10-19- 10-25 Bus tour yet to be determined

Wednesday 10-30-24 Halloween Movie-Ballroom 7:00PM
NOVEMBER 2024

Thursday 11-14-24 General Meeting-Palmer Lounge 7:00PM
DECEMBER 2024

TBA December Holiday Party

Many other events are being planned. Because we work on so many projects dates may change.
Flyers will always verify the function.




