

## SINGULAR SENSATIONS-SAVE THE DATES Revised 3-3--2024 DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL THESE DATES AND EVENTS MAY CHANGE. FLYERS WILL BE SENT PRIOR TO EACH EVENT.

## **MARCH 2024**

Friday	3-1-24	Monmouth County Sheriff, 10:00AM, 911 Department and Canine unit		
Sunday	3-10-24	St. Patrick's Day at St. Stephen's Green Publick House,		
•		Spring Lake Heights, 2:00PM		
Wednesday	3-20-24	Department of Prosecution-Ballroom 7:00PM		
Saturday	3-23-24	Barnes Foundation Museum-bus trip		
APRIL 2024				
Tuesday	4-9-24	Daniel at Sight and Sound Theater		
Thursday	4-11-24	General Meeting-Presentation by Buildings and		
Grounds-Palmer Lounge 7:00PM				
Monday	4-15-24	Pub Night in Bar/Grille/Patio 5:00PM - 8:00PM		
Thursday	4-18-24	Jackson Library-learn Hoopla and Libby to get books and audio on-		
		line 10AM to Noon. Bring iPad or phone.		
Sunday	4-21-24	Algonquin Theater-Fiddler on the Roof 2:00PM Matinee		
MAY 2024				
Wednesday	5-1-24	Monmouth County Vocational School-Culinary Arts-Lunch in the Career Center in FREEHOLD 12:15PM to 1:30PM. Two dates. See 5-29-24		
Thursday	5-9-24	Philadelphia Masonic Tour, Murals, and Brazilian BBQ		
Saturday	5-11-24	Monmouth University-Pollak Theatre-Puccini's Madame Butterfly		
Sacaraay	3 2 .	live in HD from the Metropolitan Opera at 1:00PM		
Thursday	5-16-24	Trip to Broadway to see "The Great Gatsby"		
Wednesday	5-22-24	General Meeting-Elections-and Ice Cream Social Palmer Lounge 7:00PM		
Wednesday	5-29-24	Monmouth County Vocational School-Culinary Arts-Lunch in the		
•		Career Center in FREEHOLD 12:15PM to 1:30PM.		

## JULY 2024

Saturday Monday	7-13-24 7-15-24	Trip to see Notebook on Broadway Pub Night in Bar/Grille/Patio 5:00PM – 8:00PM
		AUGUST 2024
Thursday	8-15-24	General Meeting-Palmer Lounge-ADR (Alternative Dispute Resolution) Committee- 7:00PM
		SEPTEMBER 2024
Saturday	9-14-24	Freehold Raceway
Thursday	9-19-24	Singles Trivia in the Ballroom 7:00PM
Friday	9-27-24	Monster Golf 4:00PM
		OCTOBER 2024
Sat-Friday	10-19- 10-25	Bus tour yet to be determined
Wednesday	10-30-24	Halloween Movie-Ballroom 7:00PM
		NOVEMBER 2024
Thursday	11-14-24	General Meeting-Palmer Lounge 7:00PM
		DECEMBER 2024
TBA	December	Holiday Party

Many other events are being planned. Because we work on so many projects dates may change. Flyers will always verify the function.